

The Mailorder Dealer's Lifetime Dream...

*If 1 Million People would send
me just \$1.00...*

Earnings For A Full 10 Levels

At \$2.00 Each Level:

Everyone Recruits 2 People = \$4,092.00

Everyone Recruits 3 People = \$177,144.00

\$3.00 and \$5.00 Programs will bring you even Larger
Amounts of Cash Money!

Use Our "2018"



CASH PROGRAMS

These \$10.00 Programs bring Cash Ten Dollar Bills and could Total Millions of Dollars each!

Earnings For a Full 10 Levels At \$10.00 from Each Person:

Level 1	5 X \$10 =	\$ 50.00 -	50.00
Level 2	25 X \$10 =	250.00 -	300.00
Level 3	125 X \$10 =	1,250.00 -	1,550.00
Level 4	625 X \$10 =	6,250.00 -	7,800.00
Level 5	3,125 X \$10 =	30,125.00 -	37,925.00
Level 6	15,625 X \$10 =	156,250.00 -	194,175.00
Level 7	78,125 X \$10 =	781,250.00 -	975,425.00
Level 8	390,625 X \$10 =	3,906,250.00 -	4,881,675.00
Level 9	1,953,125 X \$10 =	19,531,250.00 -	24,412,925.00
Level 10	9,765,625 X \$10 =	97,656,250.00 -	\$122,069,175.00

We have more than one \$10.00 program you can mail together!

No Orders To Fill! No Checks! Just envelopes full of \$10 Bills.

👉 <http://www.inc53.com/Biz/LLM/index.html> 👈

Or send \$1 to: Larry L Mann ~ PO Box 130 ~ Bell Buckle, TN 37020